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North York (Ontario, Canada) November SELLER MANAGED Storage Online
Auction - Wildcat Rd

Auction Opens. Fri, Oct 30 12:30pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Chinese Vase
Glass Mirror Tiles
Currency collection
Storage Barrel
Brass

Vintage Projectors
Vases

Ethnic Figurines
Miniature Decor
Ceramic Decor
Brass

Kitchenware
Hardware

Cameras

Vintage Misc.
Decor

Cell Phones

Toy and Model Cars
Computers

2 Statues

Metal and Silver Plate
Bowling Balls
Sculpture

Shot Glasses and Coasters
Baby Bassinet
Sporting Equipment
Plush and Toys
Bath and Beauty
Jewelry

Small Appliances
Small Appliances
Small Appliances

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 512:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Cleaning and Ironing Equipment
Games

6 Prints

Asian Art

Print

Sculpture

Printsand Art

Signed Print Nicholas Hornyansky
Signed Print by Nicholas Hornyansky
Signed Print by Nicholas Hornyansky
Signed Print by Nicholas Hornyansky
Needlepoint Picture

Kitchenware

Bugaboo Cameleon Stroller and Bassinet
Glasses

Crystal Stemware

Glassware

Glass Serving Platters

J Mena Germain Porcelain Dinnerware
Demitasse and Tea Cups sets

Asian Tableware

Vintage Medicine Bag

Metal Serving Trays

Clock, Barometer, Thermometers
Men's Designer Shoes

Crystal

Russian Clock

Figurine

Vinyl Records

Electronic Games

Wash Stand

Glassware
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Lot Title

0065 Coffee and Beer Mugs
0066 Toys

0067 Garden Furniture
0068 Xmas Decorations
0069 Golf Set and Caddy
0070 Mirror

0071 Health and Medica
0072 Toys

0073 Fischer Price Toys
0074 Display Stands

0075 Rugs

0076 Electronics

0077 Encyclodepia

0078 Medical Weight Scale
0079 2End Tables

0080 Skisand Boots

0081 Chair and Side Table
0082 3 Chairs

0083 Oak Office Chair
0084 Oak Office Chair
0085 Tools

0086 2 Men'sBikes

0087 GirlsBike

0088 Kitchenware

0089 Garden Urns

0091 Carving

0092 Manual Typewriter
0093 Queen Sized Bed Frame
0094 Garden Tools

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

