North York (Ontario, Canada) November SELLER MANAGED Storage Online Auction - Wildcat Rd

Auction Opens: Fri, Oct 30 12:30pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 5 12:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Chinese Vase	0033	Cleaning and Ironing Equipment
0002	Glass Mirror Tiles	0034	Games
0003	Currency collection	0035	6 Prints
0004	Storage Barrel	0036	Asian Art
0005	Brass	0037	Print
0006	Vintage Projectors	0038	Sculpture
0007	Vases	0039	Prints and Art
0008	Ethnic Figurines	0040	Signed Print Nicholas Hornyansky
0009	Miniature Decor	0041	Signed Print by Nicholas Hornyansky
0010	Ceramic Decor	0042	Signed Print by Nicholas Hornyansky
0011	Brass	0043	Signed Print by Nicholas Hornyansky
0012	Kitchenware	0044	Needlepoint Picture
0013	Hardware	0045	Kitchenware
0014	Cameras	0046	Bugaboo Cameleon Stroller and Bassinet
0015	Vintage Misc.	0047	Glasses
0016	Decor	0048	Crystal Stemware
0017	Cell Phones	0049	Glassware
0018	Toy and Model Cars	0050	Glass Serving Platters
0019	Computers	0051	Jl Mena Germain Porcelain Dinnerware
0020	2 Statues	0052	Demitasse and Tea Cups sets
0021	Metal and Silver Plate	0053	Asian Tableware
0022	Bowling Balls	0054	Vintage Medicine Bag
0023	Sculpture	0055	Metal Serving Trays
0024	Shot Glasses and Coasters		Clock, Barometer, Thermometers
0025	Baby Bassinet	0057	Men's Designer Shoes
0026	Sporting Equipment	0058	Crystal
0027	Plush and Toys	0059	Russian Clock
0028	Bath and Beauty	0060	Figurine
0029	Jewelry		Vinyl Records
	Small Appliances		Electronic Games
0031	Small Appliances	0063	Wash Stand

0064 Glassware

0032 Small Appliances

Lot Title

0065 Coffee and Beer Mugs

0066 Toys

0067 Garden Furniture

0068 Xmas Decorations

0069 Golf Set and Caddy

0070 Mirror

0071 Health and Medical

0072 Toys

0073 Fischer Price Toys

0074 Display Stands

0075 Rugs

0076 Electronics

0077 Encyclodepia

0078 Medical Weight Scale

0079 2 End Tables

0080 Skis and Boots

0081 Chair and Side Table

0082 3 Chairs

0083 Oak Office Chair

0084 Oak Office Chair

0085 Tools

0086 2 Men's Bikes

0087 Girls Bike

0088 Kitchenware

0089 Garden Urns

0091 Carving

0092 Manual Typewriter

0093 Queen Sized Bed Frame

0094 Garden Tools

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com